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CB35273484
CB35335186
CB35640064
CB35648245
CB35166860
CB35338883
CB35640065
CB35166864
CB35225346
CB35895613
CB35698950
CB35886084
CB35172876
CB35065487
CB35276039
CB35065004
CB35117384
CB35640951
CB35172877
CB35274538
CB35166855
CB35271697
CB35045415
CB35648246
CB35338780
CB35124534
CB35502406
CB35275518
CB35640828
CB35640699
CB35274539
CB35894750
CB35274533
CB35504975
CB35226302
CB35046774
CB35116521
CB35654544
CB35178397
CBA2642007
CB35115461
CB35115480
CB35115462
CB35804342
CB79121184
CB35174035
CB35274996
CB35804358

Nombre

GIRBAU TANTINA, JOEL

BOIRA LOPEZ, ARES

BATLLE BUEDO, JAUME

DURANO PAIRO, JOSE

TORRES HUGUET, XAVI

BOIRA LOPEZ, XUS

BATLLE BUEDO, ALEX

TORRES HUGUET, PAU
QUEROL ADELL, FRANCISCO
LLOBET GIRALT, JOSEP RAMON
RUBIO ALCANTARA, XAVI

PUEYO VILLELLAS, ANTONIO MARCOS
SANS FUSTE, CRISTINA

LLOBET PERERA, NURIA

SALES SERNA, JOSE

LAX BLANCO, JULIA

MECA PEREZ-MUELAS, JUAN
RODRIGUEZ GUTIERREZ, FRANCISCO
GABAS QUERALT, JOSE RAMON
GARCIA GUILLEN, JOSEP VICTOR
TORRES LOPEZ, LORENZO JOSE
ARQUES FONDEVILA, JOSE JAVIER
SAMSO PINOL, JOSE MARIA
LLAVERO PEREZ, JOSE

OTO SABATE, RAMON

XAMMAR BATLLE, ANNA

LLURDA BETORZ, JOSE RAMON
PENA CASANOVAS, JOSE M2.
ALTISENT CAMARASA, MAGDALENA
ARQUES FONDEVILA, JOAN ALBERT
GODOY NAVARRO, JERONIMO
SEMELI SANTOLARIA, JOSE MARCOS
CLARAMUNT ARQUE, ANTONI
PEDREIRA REY, JOSE

PALLAS PORTA, GERARD

PIGEM PALMES, JORDI

CONCHA LONGAS, FERNANDO JOSE
DUART PALLAS, ALBERT

TARRES VILANOVA, XAVIER

BUEDO GARCIA, EMILIA

MATILLA GERENA, MANUEL

DUART BARBER, JOAN

GOMEZ CORISCO, ISABEL
BARRUFET OLIVART, RAMON
VALDERRAMA RODES, PAQUITA
PORTA VICENTE, JOAN

SALES SERNA, ROSA

BORRELL AUBACH, CARMEN

Hex NVH Edad Sex Cat Hpu Total 12

1,5
3,1
2,9
6,1
7,3
4,4
6,4
5,7
13,4
14,7
9,9
16
13
10,1
18,6
11,1
12,6
6,2
12,5
14,9
12
10,9
9,6
17,5
12,3
12,7
15,3
13,3
17,1
18,9
14,6
24,2
19,9
15,4
24,9
16,4
16
15
17,9
25,1
24,2
23,6
19
30,9
28,5
23,1
29,8
35,4

1,3 M
2,71
2,81
5958
7,1 M
J
J
J
12,2 S
135 M

15,1 M
12,4 S

16,8 S
10,9 J

6,3 M

11S

9,7 S
17,2 S
12,4 S
12,8 S
154 S
13,4 S

14,7 S
23,45
15,5 S
16,5 M
16,1 S

151 C
18 S

19,1 S
304 S

23,2 S

34,4 S
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CB35228232
CB35274534
CB35812132
CB35226303
CB35810913
CB35269582

BIETO MASIP, NURIA

IGLESIAS GRACIA, CARMEN
SIMO BAYONA, ALBERTO
ALLENDE MONCLUS, M2.PILAR
OCANA SANCHEZ, ESPERANZA
VILLAFRANCA LOPEZ, IGNACIO

30,4
30,6
334
36
36
8,6
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37 115 115
37 122 122
30 123 123
37 129 129
37 130 130
10 Ret






